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Trade is in the EU's DNA

« The EU is the largest economy in the world, with a GDP per capita of €25
000 for its 500 million citizens.

« The EU is the world’s largest trader of manufactured goods and services.
« The EU ranks first in both inbound and outbound international investment.

« The EU is the top trading partner for 80 countries. By comparison the US
is the top trading partner for a little over 20 countries.

« The EU is the most open to developing countries. Fuels excluded, the EU
imports more from developing countries than the USA, Canada, Japan and
China put together.



The EU is a trading power

Top trader: 15.2 % of world trade in goods in 2018

Second-largest Second-largest

importer exporter
(after the US) (after China)
€1984 bn goods €1967 bn goods
(2018) . (2018)

Sources: Eurostat, UNCTAD
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World's top traders (2018)
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EU 28
China
USA
Japan
Hong Kong
South Korea
Mexico
Canada
India
Singapore
Rest

26,007

3,951
3,925
3,562
1,282
1,013
966
798
790
705
664
8,351

100%
15.2%
15.1%
13.7%

4.9%

3.9%
3.7%
3.1%
3.0%

2.7%

2.6%
32.1%

Source : IMF
DoTS/Trade ISDB




EU Trade and Investment Policy
What are its goals?

Global System
for fair and open
trade

o Make sure

everyone plays
by the rules

Open Markets o

to access partner
countries

Support o

sustainable
development for
developing countries
and the environment
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How it works

The Commission does a 'scoping exercise' & impact assessment, including
public consultation

The Commission then proposes the negotiating
directives to the European Council

Q The Council adopts negotiating
directives and instructs Commission
-to negotiate on behalf of the EU

\

The Commission then uses the
Council's directive to negotiate
N “ on behalf of the 28 EU countries.

WV N

European Council and Parliament receive both technical
BB and political reports, and the negotiating documents SRl

A
The Council co-decides, ° Qz__;\\\ The Parliament co-decides,
approving the results of the \\\:\\ giving its consent on the
negotiation - \‘m agreement 7
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EU as a global trading partner
THE STATE@ EU TRADE

2018

) Cl.lstomsunlon(Andon'a.MonacoSanMarlnoTurkey) | Pending negotiations for a preferential trade agreement:
' Economic Area (Norway, Iceland, Liechtenstein) () Potential preferential trade partners
rential trade agreement (FTa, EpA, DCFTA) © Pending negotiations for a stand-alone investment agree
agreement awaiting application & Preferential agreement in the process of mod on
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EU - Canada Trade




EU - Canada trade

« Canada is the EU's 10t biggest trading partner
(1.8% of all goods exchanged)

« EU is Canada's 2"d biggest trading partner
(10% of all goods exchanged)

« Total trade between Canada and the EU reached
EUR 72.3bn / C$ 110.6 bn in 2018
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Canadian exports to the EU

Fisheries, 2%

Diamonds, 3% Other, 7%

Pharmaceuticals, 5%
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CETA

« Removes 99% of tariffs on goods
« New market access from services to cheese

 Cheaper & easier to export: mutual recognition of
testing, employee mobility

* Protects investments while enshrining the
government's right to regulate

 Lower prices & more choice for consumers

« Respects the EU and Canada’s high standards on
labour, environment and consumer protection



Implementing CETA

e CETA signed 30 Oct 2016
e Provisionally applied as of 21 Sept 2017
e 2 years on: CAN exports +10%, EU +15%

e Working together to ensure widest possible take-
up of opportunities (SMEs)

e Ongoing work on regulatory cooperation, mutual
recognition of professional qualifications etc.




Trade in the classroom

« Where and how are things made? Should I care?
e Health, environment, labour
e Standards to build consumer confidence
e Consumer power

 How does trade affect my economic future?
e Global value chains
e Trade effects on jobs and growth
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The changing nature of trade: global value chains

THE GLOBAL ORIGINS OF THE BOEING DREAMLINER

Center Doors (France)
Wing tips (South Korea) fuselage Cargo Access
? (Italy) Doors (Sweden)

Tail fin (US)

Horizonal Landing
stabilizers (ltaly) Batteries Engine (US, UK) gears
(Japan) (France)
© o @
INTERIOR: Movable trailing edge  Thrust reversers Front fuselage
Floor beams (India) (Canada, US, Australia) (Mexico) (US/Japan)

15
SOURCE: Boeing; Reuters BUSINESS INSIDER



Trade in the classroom - 2

« Should we only trade with 'friendly' countries?
e Same standards?
e Environment, labour, climate 'conditioning’
e Use trade agreements for political pressure?
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More

e EU Trade website: http://ec.europa.eu/trade/

e EU Trade on Twitter: https://twitter.com/Trade EU

e EU Trade Newsletter: http://ec.europa.eu/trade/trade-policy-and-you/publications/newsletters/

e How to export from the EU: http://madb.europa.eu/madb/indexPubli.htm

e How to export into the EU: www.exporthelp.europa.eu
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Europe is

OPEN

for business




